Debrecen

MVM Orszagos Ifjusagi Bajnoksag
Debreceni Sportuszoda
2023. 08. 05., 17:00:00 (S8)

' d r
ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
17 08:22.01 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018. aug. 04.
/&l 16 08:30.62 KESELY Ajna Indianapolis (USA) 2017. aug. 24.
800 m no' gyors 15 08:34.37 KESELY Ajna Hodmezévasarhely  2016. jul. 06.
, 14 08:36.07 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 16
36. versenyszam
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Klub 1dé Gap FINA
1. 1/4 NAGY Napsugar 2008 Zalaco ZUK 08:46.27 781
Edzé: Horvath Csaba
RIdé  00.71 50m  30.67 100m 01:03.30 150m 01:36.20 200m 02:08.99 250m 02:42.43 300m 03:15.07 350m 03:48.30
3263 32.90 32.79 33.44 32.64 33.23
400m 04:21.32 450m 04:54.44 500m 05:27.70 550m 06:01.18 600m 06:34.54 650m 07:07.98 700m 07:41.15 750m 08:14.10
33.02 33.12 33.26 33.48 33.36 33.44 33.47 32.95
800m 08:46.27
3217
2. 1/5 NETT Vivien 2006 Zalaco ZUK 08:52.40 +06.13 754
RIdé  00.76 50m  30.35 100m 01:03.19 150m 01:36.40 200m 02:09.68 250m 02:42.96 300m 03:16.33 350m 03:49.69
32.84 33.21 33.28 33.28 33.37 33.36
400m 04:23.37 450m 04:57.03 500m 05:30.75 550m 06:04.61 600m 06:38.55 650m 07:12.50 700m 07:46.24 750m 08:19.94
33.68 33.66 33.72 33.86 33.94 33.95 33.74 33.70
800m 08:52.40
32.46
3. 1/3 SZABO Lilla 2009 Egri Usz6 Klub 08:54.30 +08.03 746
RIdé  00.80 50m  30.83 100m 01:04.44 150m 01:38.50 200m 02:12.69 250m 02:46.71 300m 03:21.06 350m 03:54.12
33.61 34.06 34.19 34.02 34.35 33.06
400m 04:27.63 450m 05:01.36 500m 05:35.28 550m 06:09.07 600m 06:42.61 650m 07:15.41 700m 07:48.61 750m 08:21.97
33.51 33.73 33.92 33.79 33.54 32.80 33.20 33.36
800m 08:54.30
32.33
4. 1/6 KIRALY Fléra 2008 Kaposvari S| 09:01.52 +16.25 717
R.Id6  00.67 50m  31.15 100m 01:04.67 150m 01:38.86 200m 02:12.99 250m 02:46.84 300m 03:20.57 350m 03:54.03
33.52 34.19 34.13 33.85 33.73 33.46
400m 04:27.57 450m 05:01.22 500m 05:35.03 550m 06:08.96 600m 06:42.88 650m 07:16.62 700m 07:51.26 750m 08:26.73
33.54 33.65 33.81 33.93 33.92 3374 34.64 35.47
800m 09:01.52
34.79
5. 1/7 PALHAZI Léda 2009 Darnyi Tamas SC 09:11.42 +25.15 679
RId6  00.68 50m  31.52 100m 01:05.56 150m 01:40.03 200m 02:14.40 250m 02:48.73 300m 03:23.44 350m 03:58.30
34.04 34.47 34.37 34.33 34.71 34.86
400m 04:33.00 450m 05:07.74 500m 05:42.83 550m 06:17.61 600m 06:52.48 650m 07:27.91 700m 08:03.12 750m 08:37.58
34.70 34.74 35.09 34.78 34.87 35.43 35.21 34.46
800m 09:11.42
33.84
6. 1/8 VARGA Zséfia 2006 Vasas Sport Club 09:15.88 +29.61 663
RIdé  00.55 50m  31.02 100m 01:05.04 150m 01:39.54 200m 02:14.20 250m 02:48.96 300m 03:24.07 350m 03:59.03
34.02 34.50 34.66 34.76 35.11 34.96
400m 04:34.39 450m 05:09.63 500m 05:45.07 550m 06:20.09 600m 06:55.40 650m 07:30.75 700m 08:06.13 750m 08:41.19
35.36 35.24 35.44 35.02 35.31 35.35 35.38 35.06
800m 09:15.88
34.69
7. 1/2 ROHACS Luca 2008 Kébanya Sport Club 09:16.82 +30.55 659
RIdé  00.66 50m  31.72 100m 01:06.10 150m 01:40.81 200m 02:15.64 250m 02:50.77 300m 03:25.96 350m 04:01.17
34.38 34.71 34.83 35.13 35.19 35.21
400m 04:36.83 450m 05:12.32 500m 05:48.05 550m 06:23.61 600m 06:59.27 650m 07:34.25 700m 08:09.58 750m 08:43.80
35.66 35.49 35.73 35.56 35.66 34.98 35.33 34.22
800m 09:16.82
33.02
8. 1/1 KAMMERER Kitti 2009 Gydri Uszo6 Sportegy. 09:17.51 +31.24 657
RIdé  00.66 50m  31.86 100m 01:06.09 150m 01:40.60 200m 02:15.54 250m 02:50.46 300m 03:25.56 350m 04:00.79
34.23 34.51 34.94 34.92 35.10 35.23
400m 04:36.30 450m 05:11.63 500m 05:46.83 550m 06:21.99 600m 06:57.30 650m 07:32.69 700m 08:08.13 750m 08:43.36
35.51 35.33 35.20 35.16 35.31 35.39 35.44 35.23
800m 09:17.51
34.15
9. 2/5 POZSONYI Kitti 2006 Erdi Vizisport Kft 09:26.14 +39.87 627
RIdé  00.77 50m 32,07 100m 01:06.74 150m 01:42.66 200m 02:18.40 250m 02:54.43 300m 03:30.51 350m 04:06.81
34.67 35.92 35.74 36.03 36.08 36.30
400m 04:42.65 450m 05:18.19 500m 05:54.03 550m 06:30.06 600m 07:05.96 650m 07:41.66 700m 08:17.23 750m 08:52.25
35.84 35.54 35.84 36.03 35.90 35.70 35.57 35.02
800m 09:26.14
33.89
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Debrecen

MVM Orszagos Ifjusagi Bajnoksag
Debreceni Sportuszoda
2023. 08. 05., 9:00:00 (S7)

ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
800 m néi gyors

36. versenyszam

Evjarat Csucs  Név

17
16
15
14

08:22.01 KESELY Ajna
08:30.62 KESELY Ajna
08:34.37 KESELY Ajna
08:36.07 KESELY Ajna

Glasgow (GBR)
Indianapolis (USA)
Hoédmezdévasarhely

Helyszin Datum

2018. aug. 04.
2017. aug. 24.
2016. jul. 06.

Gyér 2015. dec. 16

| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Klub 1dé Gap FINA
10. 2/7 LENART Eszter 2007 NYSC 09:28.06 +41.79 621
RIS 0077 50m  32.46 100m 01:07.84 150m 01:43.18 200m 02:18.88 250m 02:54.56 300m 03:30.48 350m 04:06.40
35.38 35.34 35.70 35.68 35.92 35.92
400m 04:42.56 450m 05:18.33 500m 05:53.93 550m 06:30.01 600m 07:06.09 650m 07:42.24 700m 08:17.66 750m 08:53.30
36.16 35.77 35.60 36.08 36.08 36.15 35.42 35.64
800m 09:28.06
34.76
11. 2/0 PALKOVICS Adél 2007 RAJA *94 Uszdklub 09:31.52 +45.25 610
RIS  00.67 50m 3271 100m 01:07.99 150m 01:43.97 200m 02:19.89 250m 02:55.78 300m 03:32.07 350m 04:08.47
35.28 35.98 35.92 35.89 36.29 36.40
400m 04:44.98 450m 05:21.14 500m 05:57.30 550m 06:33.57 600m 07:09.98 650m 07:45.98 700m 08:22.13 750m 08:57.84
36.51 36.16 36.16 36.27 36.41 36.00 36.15 35.71
800m 09:31.52
33.68
12. 2/6 BAKO Luca 2007 Kaposvari S| 09:32.81 +46.54 606
RIS  00.83 50m 3228 100m 01:07.38 150m 01:42.90 200m 02:18.65 250m 02:54.89 300m 03:31.35 350m 04:07.46
35.10 35.52 35.75 36.24 36.46 36.11
400m 04:43.94 450m 05:20.35 500m 05:56.73 550m 06:33.26 600m 07:09.70 650m 07:46.13 700m 08:22.56 750m 08:58.75
36.48 36.41 36.38 36.53 36.44 36.43 36.43 36.19
800m 09:32.81
34.06
13. 3/4 NEMETH Emilia Anna 2009 RAJA *94 Uszdklub 09:35.18 +48.91 598
RIS 0072 50m 3179 100m 01:06.76 150m 01:42.84 200m 02:18.83 250m 02:55.36 300m 03:31.87 350m 04:08.74
34.97 36.08 35.99 36.53 36.51 36.87
400m 04:45.38 450m 05:21.97 500m 05:58.46 550m 06:35.43 600m 07:12.11 650m 07:48.36 700m 08:24.58 750m 09:00.73
36.64 36.59 36.49 36.97 36.68 36.25 36.22 36.15
800m 09:35.18
34.45
14. 2/3 BANHEGYI Brigitta 2007 Miskolci Sportiskola 09:37.38 +51.11 591
RIS  00.82 50m  31.69 100m 01:07.53 150m 01:43.51 200m 02:19.62 250m 02:55.98 300m 03:32.07 350m 04:08.39
35.84 35.98 36.11 36.36 36.09 36.32
400m 04:44.71 450m 05:21.50 500m 05:58.30 550m 06:34.78 600m 07:11.67 650m 07:48.26 700m 08:25.12 750m 09:02.05
36.32 36.79 36.80 36.48 36.89 36.59 36.86 36.93
800m 09:37.38
35.33
15. 2/4 KOKAS Fanni Viktoria 2009 A Jové SC 09:46.59 +01:00.32 564
RId6 0064 50m 3226 100m 01:08.75 150m 01:46.50 200m 02:24.13 250m 03:01.99 300m 03:39.03 350m 04:16.09
36.49 37.75 37.63 37.86 37.04 37.06
400m 04:53.12 450m 05:30.84 500m 06:07.84 550m 06:44.79 600m 07:22.05 650m 07:58.97 700m 08:35.63 750m 09:11.67
37.03 37.72 37.00 36.95 37.26 36.92 36.66 36.04
800m 09:46.59
34.92
16. 2/1 HORVATH Eszter 2009 Hullam 91 09:46.88 +01:00.61 563
RId6 0078 50m 3252 100m 01:07.98 150m 01:44.20 200m 02:20.85 250m 02:57.45 300m 03:34.91 350m 04:12.14
35.46 36.22 36.65 36.60 37.46 37.23
400m 04:49.69 450m 05:26.81 500m 06:04.34 550m 06:41.97 600m 07:19.66 650m 07:57.04 700m 08:34.31 750m 09:11.35
37.55 37.12 3753 37.63 37.69 37.38 37.27 37.04
800m 09:46.88
35.53
17. 3/5 OTVOS Korina 2008 Kaposvari S| 09:47.80 +01:01.53 561
RId6 0068 50m 3204 100m 01:07.41 150m 01:42.92 200m 02:18.97 250m 02:55.43 300m 03:32.07 350m 04:08.78
35.37 35.51 36.05 36.46 36.64 36.71
400m 04:45.93 450m 05:23.37 500m 06:00.76 550m 06:38.66 600m 07:16.26 650m 07:54.29 700m 08:32.24 750m 09:10.69
37.15 37.44 37.39 37.90 37.60 38.03 37.95 38.45
800m 09:47.80
37.11
18. 2/8 NEMETH Hanna 2009 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 09:48.05 +01:01.78 560
RId6 0061 50m  32.30 100m 01:08.29 150m 01:44.22 200m 02:20.81 250m 02:57.50 300m 03:34.42 350m 04:11.47
35.99 35.93 36.59 36.69 36.92 37.05
400m 04:49.00 450m 05:25.70 500m 06:03.02 550m 06:40.28 600m 07:18.06 650m 07:55.54 700m 08:33.90 750m 09:11.37
37.53 36.70 37.32 37.26 3778 37.48 38.36 37.47
800m 09:48.05
36.68
19. 2/2 BARTOS Emma 2007 Darnyi Tamas SC 09:48.77 +01:02.50 558
RId6  00.80 50m  33.47 100m 01:10.13 150m 01:47.06 200m 02:24.13 250m 03:01.60 300m 03:38.60 350m 04:15.83
36.66 36.93 37.07 37.47 37.00 37.23
400m 04:52.97 450m 05:29.97 500m 06:07.17 550m 06:44.78 600m 07:21.69 650m 07:58.88 700m 08:35.74 750m 09:12.71
37.14 37.00 37.20 37.61 36.91 37.19 36.86 36.97
800m 09:48.77
36.06
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MAGYAR

SZOVE

MVM Orszagos Ifjusagi Bajnoksag
Debreceni Sportuszoda
2023. 08. 05., 9:00:00 (S7)

' d r
ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
17 08:22.01 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018. aug. 04.
”u 16 08:30.62 KESELY Ajna Indianapolis (USA) 2017. aug. 24.
800 m no' gyors 15 08:34.37 KESELY Ajna Hodmezévasarhely  2016. jul. 06.
, 14 08:36.07 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015, dec. 16
36. versenyszam
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Klub 1dé Gap FINA
20. 3/7 TISZPERGER Julia 2008 Kaposvari S| 09:52.19 +01:05.92 548
RId6  00.61 50m  32.86 100m 01:08.86 150m 01:45.85 200m 02:23.14 250m 03:00.87 300m 03:38.41 350m 04:15.99
36.00 36.99 37.29 37.73 37.54 37.58
400m 04:53.66 450m 05:31.21 500m 06:08.77 550m 06:46.61 600m 07:24.29 650m 08:02.03 700m 08:39.72 750m 09:17.53
37.67 37.55 37.56 37.84 37.68 37.74 37.69 37.81
800m 09:52.19
34.66
21. 2/9 SOS Jualia Anna 2009 Egri Usz6 Klub 09:56.29 +01:10.02 537
RId6  00.58 50m 3279 100m 01:09.32 150m 01:46.96 200m 02:24.98 250m 03:02.73 300m 03:40.26 350m 04:17.99
36.53 37.64 38.02 37.75 37.53 37.73
400m 04:55.95 450m 05:33.34 500m 06:11.30 550m 06:49.28 600m 07:27.21 650m 08:05.40 700m 08:43.29 750m 09:20.64
37.96 37.39 37.96 37.98 37.93 38.19 37.89 37.35
800m 09:56.29
35.65
22. 3/2 HORVATH Bianka 2007 Veszprémi Egyetemi U 10:14.44 +01:28.17 491
RId6  00.75 50m  32.89 100m 01:09.24 150m 01:46.61 200m 02:24.84 250m 03:02.92 300m 03:41.90 350m 04:20.76
36.35 37.37 38.23 38.08 38.98 38.86
400m 05:00.40 450m 05:38.86 500m 06:18.99 550m 06:58.39 600m 07:38.56 650m 08:18.51 700m 08:58.35 750m 09:37.03
39.64 38.46 40.13 39.40 4017 39.95 39.84 38.68
800m 10:14.44
37.41
23. 3/6 HUSZAR Lilien 2009 NivoMed Egyesiilet 10:16.53 +01:30.26 486
50m  34.22 100m 01:10.80 150m 01:49.06 200m 02:28.11 250m 03:06.61 300m 03:45.50 350m 04:24.97 400m 05:04.05
36.58 38.26 39.05 38.50 38.89 39.47 39.08
450m 05:43.23 500m 06:22.21 550m 07:01.69 600m 07:40.83 650m 08:20.13 700m 08:59.36 750m 09:38.38 800m 10:16.53
39.18 38.98 39.48 39.14 39.30 39.23 39.02 38.15
VL 3/3 HUSZTI Julianna 2007 Darnyi Tamas SC
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